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レアマイスター ＦＢ-５

SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE HOLE/P.C.D. OFFSET 税別

15×5.0JJ 4/100 ＋45 ¥23,000

15×6.5JJ 4/100 ＋38 ¥24,000

16×7.0JJ 4/100 ＋38 ¥27,000

＋38 ¥31,000

＋45 ¥31,000

5/100 ＋48 ¥31,000

＋38 ¥31,000

＋48 ¥31,000

＋53 ¥31,000

5/100 ＋48 ¥35,000

＋38 ¥35,000

＋48 ¥35,000

＋53 ¥35,000

＊ カラー ： ハイパーシルバー

＊ 付属品 ： センターキャップ・バルブ

18×7.5JJ
5/114

17×7.0JJ

4/100

5/114


